

Contract Amendment

ONE (1)

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	City of Anna		Effective Date	10/1/2019		
	101 S. Powell F	arkway	Contract No.	2018-388		
	Anna, TX 75409	9	•			
	**************************************		Contract	Jail Services		
Awarded by Court Order No.:			2018-895-10-15			
Amendment	1	Court Order No.:	2	019.283.30.07		
	YOU ARE	DIRECTED TO MAKE	THE FOLLOWING AMENDI	MENT TO THIS CONTRACT		
Extension of	agraam ant far a	one (1) year period of	provided for in coetian 2	O1 of the contract decuments		
Extension of agreement for a one (1) year period as provided for in section 2.01 of the contract documents. Agreement shall be in effect from October 1, 2019, continuing through and including September 30, 2020.						
/ Greeniene Gr	ian be in cheet in	om october 1, 2013,	continuing through and h	lorduring deptember 30, 2020.		
Charges for fiscal year 2020: \$98			\$98.78 per day, per inma	98.78 per day, per inmate		
	* 1 * 1 * 2 * 2	11 .				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect						
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.						
ACCEPTED BY	γ :			ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY		
. 0				AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY		
Jim tro	ce	(Print Name	e)	COMMISSIONERS' COURT		
City of Anna				Collin County Administration Building		
101 S. Powell Parkway				2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160		
Anna, TX 75409 ()				McKinney, Texas 75071		
				$\gamma \alpha i = 0$		
-	Wh -			1 / Mes 2 M.		
Michael P. C. Constant						
				Michalyn Rains, CPPO CPPB		
TITLE: City Manager DATE: 9/19/19			Purchasing Agent /0//4//9			
Los () Lue	-1110117			L// 11 has		